
Malhaur - Varanasi Mela Special/04208 - Exp - NR 
ML/Malhaur to BSB/Varanasi Junction 

6h 35m - 311 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ML Malhaur 19:35 0 1 0 42 NR
2 BBK Barabanki Junction 19:58 20:00 2m 0 1 16 67 125 NR
3 RDL Rudauli 20:55 20:57 2m 0 1 77 50 108 NR
4 AYC Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 21:43 21:45 2m 0 1 115 28 NR
5 AY Ayodhya Dham Junction 22:00 22:02 2m 0 1 122 64 98 NR
6 ABP Akbarpur Junction 22:53 22:55 2m 0 1 176 59 92 NR
7 SHG Shahganj Junction 23:40 23:42 2m 0 1 220 28 90 NR
8 JNU Jaunpur Junction 00:53 00:55 2m 0 2 254 46 89 NR
9 BSB Varanasi Junction 02:10 0 2 311 - 77 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 17 2024 (15:38)

Sep 17 2024 (15:38)

1

1


